Efficiency vs P,

- 0.2 . :
Q : : :
ULV JHT:) SERRPRPPPRPY FRPPPPPPPPPR FRPPPPPRRPREE feeeeeeees
> I : : :
2 0.16F
9]
2 -
20.14
0]
0.12F
L R o Lo
0.08F -+ ooeeeeeenes Breeeeennes  RRORRE
0.06F i ; :
0.04F
0.02

0
-4

Ratio

0.9F- |-

Q

=
OC
A
=
o

fake+duplicates vs P,

— | T Eoarpe———

0.8

0.6

Take+auplicates rate vs p

0.4+

0.2

10
1.05

Ratio

0.95
0.9

=
TITT[TTTI[TTIIT[TTTT

Efficiency vs ¢

o-0.05¢
o E
Q.045 ;
(8] .

AT TN
o iy

o o

@© ©

[ T

N S it I B
9 —

(o

0.8~

0.6~

take+duplicates rate vs n

0.4

0.2~

o +oF :
I r | i
o [ ¥ |
e dss [t
0.95L ¢ ]
=3 -2 2 3

[ fake+duplicates vs o]
o 0.5
%) .
> 0.45F

o
© w ©
w_ g

take+duplicates rate

©
N

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


